
 

   
 

Heat Pump Water Heater (HPWH)  
Contractor List 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFO 
SERVICE 

TYPE 
PROGRAM 

ENROLLMENT 

Adalberto Gallegos 

Construction 
(805) 689-6342 

HPWH, 

Electrical 
 

Allstar Heating & Air 
Conditioning 

AllstarComfortAir.com  
(805) 242-9638 
CPoor@AllstarHeatingInc.com 

HPWH TECH CLEAN CA 

Anacapa Plumbing 
AnacapaPlumbing.com  
(805) 570-4041 
Office@AnacapaPlumbing.com 

HPWH  

Arnold’s Electric and 
Construction Service 

(805) 276-5042 HPWH  

Bartlette Electric 
(805) 331-0333 
Bartlette.Electric@gmail.com  

Electrical  

Brady Electric (805) 452-1606 Electrical  

Craftsman Builders 

CraftsmanBuildersInc.com  
(805) 284-7074 
Bertie@CraftsmanBuildersInc.com 

HPWH  

Daniel's Electric, Inc 

DanielselEctricInc.biz  
(805) 968-8009 
DanielsElectric@cox.net 

Electrical  

Don Howden Plumbing (805) 570 - 8379 HPWH  

Econo West, Inc. 
EconoWestAirSB.com  
(805) 335-3232 

Info@EconoWestAirSB.com 

HPWH, 
Electrical 

TECH CLEAN CA 

Fix It Fast (805) 401-0134 HPWH 
TECH CLEAN CA, 
3C-REN 
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George the Rooter Man 
GeorgeTheRooterMan.com  
(805) 452-0634 

GPort1@hotmail.com 

HPWH  

John Logan 

Construction 

(805) 290-5184 

John@JLoganConstruction.com  

HPWH, 

Electrical 
 

Josh Stevens Plumbing 
(805) 350-9781 

JoshStevensPlumbing@gmail.com 
HPWH  

Left Coast Electric 

ElectricianSantaBarbara.com  
(805) 680-7393 
Info@LeftCoastElectric.com 

Electrical  

Lewis Plumbing 

LewisPlumbingSantaBarbara.com  
(805) 516-5590 
Info@LewisPlumbingSantaBarbara.com 

HPWH  

Monarch Construction 
(805) 455-2494 
JTBroberg@gmail.com  

HPWH 
TECH CLEAN CA, 
3C-REN 

Pioneer Plumbing 

PioneerPlumbingSB.com  
(805) 699-5339 
Serena@Pioneer-Plumbing.com  

HPWH  

Positively Electrical Inc. 

PositivelyElectrical.com  
(805) 694-8417 

PositivelyElectrical@gmail.com 

Electrical  

Rincon Plumbing 
RinconPlumbing.net  
(805) 694-8453 

PlumbRincon@gmail.com 

HPWH TECH CLEAN CA 

Sanginiti Plumbing 
SanginitiPlumbing.net  
(805) 689-1419 
SanginitiPlumbing@icloud.com  

HPWH  

Southland Heating  
and Air 

SouthlandAC.com  
(805) 220-9924 

HPWH 
TECH CLEAN CA, 
3C-REN 
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Shepherd Builders 

ShepherdSB.com  
(805) 840-9313 
George@Shepherd.com  

HPWH, 

Electrical 

TECH CLEAN CA, 
3C-REN 

Sunny Pools 
(805) 886-0372 

SunnyRobin73@gmail.com 
HPWH  

SunWork Renewable 

Energy Projects 

SunWork.org  
(650) 520-9918 

Info@SunWork.org 

HPWH 
TECH CLEAN CA, 
3C-REN 

TJ Meyers Electric (805) 896-0883 Electrical  

Watt Electric 

Watt-Electric.com  
(805) 430-8278 
Mike@Watt-Electric.com  

Electrical  

 


